
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

98 

7 

31 

32 

12 

22 

180 

71 

22 

79 

17 

33 

5 

25 

70 

63 

168 

71 

123 

195 

41 

211x 

814 

98 

95 

171 

34 

55 

211 

101 

44 

13 

11 

14x 

71 

1 

11x 

96 

58 

Name 

Ernie Francis Jr 

Jacek Mucha 

Jesse Grose 

John DeAngelis 

Dmitri Goliakov 

Mark Burt 

Danny Sanzera 

Dave Ricci 

Steve Dawes 

Ken Mantovani 

Frank Hindman 

Joe Moholland 

Chad Jorgensen 

Rokket Horton 

Marcos Rodriguez 

Scott Argow 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Bruce Byerly 

Carmine Pace 

Greg Sykes 

Bob Hain 

Elliott Alexander 

Billy Griffin 

Vasile Balan 

Pat Wehmeyer 

Gary Tinker 

Brad Wood 

Rick Fergusson 

Alex Wolenski 

Aaron Rice 

Olivier Bellanger 

Carlos Mendez 

Andrew Engelmann 

Selin Rollan 

Corey Smith 

Andrew Charboneaux 

Scott McKay 

Eric Schmidt 

Sean St John 

Class 

SU 

SU 

SU 

SU 

ST1 

ST1 

ST1 

ST1 

SU 

ST2 

SU 

ST2 

ST2 

ST2 

AI 

ST1 

AI 

AI 

AI 

GTS2 

ST1 

SU 

AI 

ST2 

AI 

TR 

TR 

TR 

TR 

TR 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

ST5 

SE30 

SM 

SE30 

SE30 

TR 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

6 

5 

4 

1 

Diff 

15.916 

29.848 

49.330 

1:00.014 

1:03.049 

1:09.531 

1:13.844 

1 Lap 

1:55.334 

2:12.754 

2:17.432 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 

19:33.459 

19:49.375 

20:03.307 

20:22.789 

20:33.473 

20:36.508 

20:42.990 

20:47.303 

4.845 

21:28.793 

21:46.213 

21:50.891 

20:01.776 

20:03.796 

20:15.598 

20:22.418 

20:22.492 

20:38.790 

20:49.984 

19:33.779 

16:15.498 

21:15.001 

13:03.587 

11:06.994 

3:39.993 

Best Tm 

2:05.566 

2:08.667 

2:09.343 

2:12.245 

2:14.193 

2:14.983 

2:14.463 

2:15.549 

2:21.312 

2:19.796 

2:23.622 

2:27.579 

2:21.306 

2:23.915 

2:28.169 

2:24.611 

2:26.992 

2:28.831 

2:45.215 

2:29.135 

2:15.231 

2:26.112 

2:26.395 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/19/2019 4:11:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Patrick Spikes 

Race Director - Emanuel Baako 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Timing 

Margin of Victory 

15.916 

Avg. Speed 

104.921 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.566 

Best Speed 

108.947 

Best Lap by 

98 - Ernie Francis Jr 

 

Sebring April 

Race 

Friday Race 2 - Thunder 

Race started at 15:17:45 

Sebring 12 hours 3.800 miles 

4/19/2019 15:40 
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Pos 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

No. 

324 

57 

105 

24 

8 

146 

440 

Name 

Richard Schwyn 

Tyler Gonzalez 

David P Brown 

Jim Platis 

Luis Millares 

Nilo Ayuyao 

Kevin Carpenter 

Class 

SE30 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ST5 

TR 

Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm Nat/State Sponsor 
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Best Speed 
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Sebring 12 hours 3.800 miles 
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